
 Mid term Pre Exam day:  20/08/2023 (Sunday); (Study at home) 

Must Follow: 

 The admit card must be collected by paying current month's tuition fees and exam fees including all the previous dues (if have). No student can 

take part in the exam without the admit card. 

 All students must leave the school campus within 15 minutes after the end of the examination. 

Request 
 Writing Board, Pencil Box & Pure Drinking Water and colour box (if needed) are allowed in the Exam hall. 

 Students must wear school uniform. 

 Exam Fee * Class play to Nursery = Tk. 300 *KG + One + Two = 350,   *Three +Four + Five= Tk. 400 

 Next Term Classes will start on 07.09.23 (Thursday)  

 Paper Showing Day: 16/09/2023 (Saturday)   Time: 11.00am- 12.00pm (Class: Play)                   

             Time: 10.00am- 11.00am (Class: Nursery – K.G)                                          Principal 

Time: 09.00am- 10.00am (Class: One to Five)                     SunUp International School &  College 

 

 

 

       College Code: 4264 

 
Time 11.30AM - 1.00PM 09.00AM-11.30AM 09.00AM-11.30AM 

Date Day Play Nursery K.G One Two Three Four Five 
21/08/2023 Monday × English × Bangla Bangla Math English 1

st
 Math 

22/08/2023 Tuesday Bangla × Bangla × × × × × 

23/08/2023 Wednesday × Bangla × English 1
st
 English 1

st
 Bangla English 2

nd
 B.G.S. 

24/08/2023 Thursday English × Math × × × Science × 

27/08/2023 Sunday × Math × English 2
nd

 English 2
nd

 English 1
st
 Bangla Bangla 

28/08/2023 Monday Math × English × × × × × 

29/08/2023 Tuesday × GK × Math Math English 2
nd

 I.M.E/H.M.E English 

30/08/2023 Wednesday Com+Draw Drawing GK × × B.G.S. × Drawing 

31/08/2023 Thursday × × Drawing GK GK Science B.G.S. × 

03/09/2023 Sunday × × × × × Drawing Math Science 

04/09/2023 Monday × × × Drawing Drawing I.M.E/H.M.E I.C.T × 

05/09/2023 Tuesday × × × × × I.C.T Drawing I.M.E/H.M.E 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Mid-Term Exam Routine-2023 


